
 

 

 
NB:  No mock exam in this series for Drama 

 

Y11 Spring mock exams: Monday 3 February – Friday 14 February 2025 
 

Day & date Session 1 Session 2 

Mon 3 Feb Mathematics Paper 1: Non-calculator (1h 30m, 1h 53m ET) Geography Paper 2: Human Geography (1h 30m, 1h 53m ET) 

Tues 4 Feb English Language  (1h 45m, 2h 11m ET) 
French and German Writing  
Foundation (1h 15m, 1h 34m ET) 
Higher (1h 20m, 1h 40m ET) 

Weds 5 Feb 
Combined Science Biology: Paper 2 (1h 15m, 1h 34m ET) 
Separate Science Biology: Paper 2 (1h 45m, 2h 11m ET) 

Mathematics Paper 2: Calculator (1h 30m, 1h 53m ET) 

Thurs 6 Feb English Literature (2h 15m, 2h 49m ET)  
Early lunch 12:40, for a 1:15 start 
Music Listening (1h 30m, 1h 53m) 
PE (1h 15m, 1h 34m ET) 

Fri 7 Feb History Paper 1: Migration (1h 20m, 1h 40m ET) Computer Science Paper 1: Computer Systems (non-calc) (1h 30m, 1h 53m ET) 

Mon 10 Feb 
Combined Science Chemistry: Paper 2 (1h 15m, 1h 34m ET) 
Separate Science Chemistry: Paper 2 (1h 45m, 2h 11m ET) 

French Listening and Reading 
Foundation (35m, 44m) (45m, 56m ET) 
Higher (45m, 56m) (1h, 1h 15m ET) 

Tues 11 Feb Mathematics Paper 3: Calculator (1h 30m, 1h 53m ET) 
German Listening and Reading 
Foundation (35m, 44m) (45m, 56m ET) 
Higher (45m, 56m) (1h, 1h 15m ET) 

Wed 12 Feb 
Combined Science Physics : Paper 2 (1h 15m, 1h 34m ET) 
Separate Science Physics : Paper 2 (1h 45m, 2h 11m ET) 

Business (1h 30m, 1h 53m) 

Thurs 13 Feb 
D&T (2h, 2h 30m ET) 
Food (1h 45m, 2h 11m ET)  
Religious Studies: (1h 45, 2h 11m ET) 

Health & Social Care (1h 15m, 1h 34m ET) 
Hospitality & Catering (1h 30m, 1h 53m) 
Construction (1h 30m, 1h 53m ET) 
Travel & Tourism (2h, 2h 30m ET) 

Fri 14 Feb Catch-up Catch-up 

Mon 24 Feb Catch-ups all week 

Weds 26 Feb Art ESA Practical (5 hours) 

Fri 28 Feb Photography ESA Practical (5 hours) 


